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TP-LINK TL-SF1016D 16PORT 10/100

YONETILEMEZ SWITCH

TENDA S16 16PORT 10/100 YONETILEMEZ SWITCH

TENDA TEG1016M 16PORT 10/100/1000 GIGABIT
SWITCH

TENDA TEG1016G 16 PORT 10/100/1000 Mbps
SWITCH

HIKVISION DS-3E0318P-E/M 16FEx1GE+1GE/SFP
130W POE SWITCH

EZCOOL EZ-16PSF-SFP 16PORT 16FE+2GE+1SFP
GIGABIT POE SWITCH 240W

HILOOK NS-0318P-130(B) 16XFE+1xGE+1XGE/SFP
YONETILEMEZ 130W POE SWITCH

EZCOOL EZ-16PSF 16 PORT 16xFE+2xGE GIGABIT
POE SWITCH 240w

TP-LINK TL-SG1218MP 18PORT 10/100/1000
YONETILEMEZ POE SWITCH

DAHUA DH-S3218-16ET-135 16 PORT 16XFE-2XGE-
2XGE/SFP 135W POE SWITCH

DAHUA PFS3220-16GT-240 16 PORT 16XGE-2XGE-
2XGE/SFP 240W POE SWITCH

TP-LINK TL-SF1016DS 16 PORT 10/100 SWITCH

Marka

TpLink

Tenda

Tenda

Tenda

Hikvision

Ezcool

Hilook

Ezcool

TpLink

Dahua

Dahua

TpLink

Stok

10+

5+

5+

5+

10+

10+

5+

Fiyat

28,35 USD

30,45 USD

51,45 USD

72,45 USD

145,95
usb

147,00
usb

173,25
usb

173,25
usb

177,45
usb

298,20
usb

530,25
usb

39,90 USD
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TENDA TEF1016D 16PORT 10/100 YONETILEMEZ
SWITCH

TP-LINK TL-SG1016D 16PORT 10/100/1000
YONETILEMEZ SWITCH

TP-LINK TL-SG116 16PORT 10/100/1000
YONETILEMEZ SWITCH

TENDA TEG1016D 16PORT 10/100/1000
YONETILEMEZ SWITCH

TP-LINK TL-SG1016 16PORT 10/100/1000
YONETILEMEZ SWITCH

TP-LINK TL-SG116P 16PORT 10/100/1000
YONETILEMEZ SWITCH

TENDA TEF1118P-16-150W 16PORT 10/100
YONETILEMEZ POE SWITCH

HPE ARUBA R8R47A 1430-16G 16PORT
10/100/1000 YONETILEMEZ SWITCH

TP-LINK TL-SL1218P 16PORT 10/100
YONETILEMEZ POE SWITCH

HIKVISION DS-3E0518P-E/M 16GE+2GE/SFP 150W
POE SWITCH

TP-LINK TL-SL1218MP 16PORT 10/100
YONETILEMEZ POE SWITCH

TENDA TEG1118P 16PORT 10/100/1000 POE SWITCH

Tenda

TpLink

TpLink

Tenda

TpLink

TpLink

Tenda

Hpe

TpLink

Hikvision

TpLink

Tenda

40,95 USD

63,00 USD

68,25 USD

72,45 USD

86,10 USD

115,50
usb

115,50
usb

135,45
usb

135,45
usb

177,45
usb

177,45
usb

189,00
usb



